Chua
Sisters

New Zealand

QUEEN & KING OF THE BAY RESULTS February 20th 2021

KAYAK |g|®

© o N o g &~ WO N =

A A DWW W W W W W W W WN NN NN NN DNNDNDN = e e e ek ek e e
N = O © © N o a & W NN =+ O ©W 0o N OO a0 & WO N =+ O © 0o N oo g & 0o N =+ O

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Double
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Tobias
Ben
Jimmy
Hadyn
Johnathan
Steven
Nathan
Tara
Danial
Paul
Anne
Paul
Carly
Mark
Brent
Ross
Daniel
Sophie
Mike
Jarrah
Callum
Joe & Jackie
Byron
Keith
Todd
Peter
Simon
Bailee
Alex
John
Mark
Kathryn
Sean
Nigel
Brendan
Murray
Jake
Greg
Tim
Kelly
Megan

Brendon

Brooke
Keys
Feathery
Lockie
Alsop
Armstrong
Fa’avae
Smith
Bremner
Massie
Cairns
Moreno
Keys
Cresswell
Edwards
Heald
Firth

Hart
Walker
Prior
O’Leary
Maclntyre
Munro
Alderson
Jago
Dawson
Woods
Stratton
Huffadine
Toomath
Bryant
Bunckenburg
Timoney
Muir
Hickman
Gane
Stow
Murton
Kerr
Munro
Carter

Turner

1:46:20
1:46:43
1:49:59
1:54:10
1:56:05
1:56:59
1:58:19
2:04:13
2:05:10
2:06:37
2:07:54
2:08:59
2:10:19
2:11:05
2:15:10
2:15:38
2:16:22
2:16:24
2:17:03
21721
2:18:02
2:19:08
2:20:05
2:23:57
2:25:16
2:25:20
2:27:29
2:27:37
2:31:08
2:31:33
2:33:38
2:39:27
2:40:18
2:40:40
2:43:51
2:45:43
2:45:50
2:47:52
2:50:15
2:56:30
3:02:34
3:09:18

© 0o N o a b~ @0 N = © O N o a b~ W N =

W W W NN NN NDNDDNDNDNDNDDN = = e e -
N = O © o N o o & WO N =+ O © 0o N o a & w NN = o

Double

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Joe & Jackie

Tara
Anne
Carly
Sophie
Bailee
Alex
Kathryn
Kelly
Megan

Tobias
Ben
Jimmy
Hadyn
Johnathan
Steven
Nathan
Danial
Paul
Paul
Mark
Brent
Ross
Daniel
Mike
Jarrah
Callum
Byron
Keith
Todd
Peter
Simon
John
Mark
Sean
Nigel
Brendan
Murray
Jake
Greg
Tim

Brendon

Maclintyre

Smith

Cairns

Keys

Hart

Stratton
Huffadine
Bunckenburg
Munro

Carter

Brooke
Keys
Feathery
Lockie
Alsop
Armstrong
Fa’avae
Bremner
Massie
Moreno
Cresswell
Edwards
Heald
Firth
Walker
Prior
O’Leary
Munro
Alderson
Jago
Dawson
Woods
Toomath
Bryant
Timoney
Muir
Hickman
Gane
Stow
Murton
Kerr

Turner

2:19:08

2:04:13
2:07:54
2:10:19
2:16:24
2:27:37
2:31:08
2:39:27
2:56:30
3:02:34

1:46:20
1:46:43
1:49:59
1:54:10
1:56:05
1:56:59
1:58:19
2:05:10
2:06:37
2:08:59
2:11:05
2:15:10
2:15:38
2:16:22
2:17:08
2:17:21
2:18:02
2:20:05
2:23:57
2:25:16
2:25:20
2:27:29
2:31:33
2:33:38
2:40:18
2:40:40
2:43:51
2:45:43
2:45:50
2:47:52
2:50:15
3:09:18

shutter




