



QUEEN & KING OF THE BAY RESULTS February 20th 2021

1	Male	Tobias	Brooke	1:46:20
2	Male	Ben	Keys	1:46:43
3	Male	Jimmy	Feathery	1:49:59
4	Male	Hadyn	Lockie	1:54:10
<u> </u>		-		
5	Male	Johnathan	Alsop	1:56:05
6	Male	Steven	Armstrong	1:56:59
7	Male	Nathan	Fa'avae	1:58:19
8	Female	Tara	Smith	2:04:13
9	Male	Danial	Bremner	2:05:10
10	Male	Paul	Massie	2:06:37
11	Female	Anne	Cairns	2:07:54
12	Male	Paul	Moreno	2:08:59
13	Female	Carly	Keys	2:10:19
14	Male	Mark	Cresswell	2:11:05
15	Male	Brent	Edwards	2:15:10
16	Male	Ross	Heald	2:15:38
17	Male	Daniel	Firth	2:16:22
18	Female	Sophie	Hart	2:16:24
19	Male	Mike	Walker	2:17:03
20	Male	Jarrah	Prior	2:17:21
21	Male	Callum	O'Leary	2:18:02
22	Double	Joe & Jackie	MacIntyre	2:19:08
23	Male	Byron	Munro	2:20:05
24	Male	Keith	Alderson	2:23:57
25	Male	Todd	Jago	2:25:16
26	Male	Peter	Dawson	2:25:20
27	Male	Simon	Woods	2:27:29
28	Female	Bailee	Stratton	2:27:37
29	Female	Alex	Huffadine	2:31:08
30	Male	John	Toomath	2:31:33
31	Male	Mark	Bryant	2:33:38
32	Female	Kathryn	Bunckenburg	2:39:27
33	Male	Sean	Timoney	2:40:18
34	Male	Nigel	Muir	2:40:40
35	Male	Brendan	Hickman	2:43:51
36	Male	Murray	Gane	2:45:43
37	Male	Jake	Stow	2:45:50
38	Male	Greg	Murton	2:47:52
39	Male	Tim	Kerr	2:50:15
40	Female	Kelly	Munro	2:56:30
41	Female	Megan	Carter	3:02:34
42	Male	Brendon	Turner	3:09:18

1	Double	Joe & Jackie	MacIntyre	2:19:08
1	Female	Tara	Smith	2:04:13
2	Female	Anne	Cairns	2:07:54
3	Female	Carly	Keys	2:10:19
4	Female	Sophie	Hart	2:16:24
5	Female	Bailee	Stratton	2:27:37
6	Female	Alex	Huffadine	2:31:08
7	Female	Kathryn	Bunckenburg	2:39:27
8	Female	Kelly	Munro	2:56:30
9	Female	Megan	Carter	3:02:34
1	Male	Tobias	Brooke	1:46:20
2	Male	Ben	Keys	1:46:43
3	Male	Jimmy	Feathery	1:49:59
4	Male	Hadyn	Lockie	1:54:10
5	Male	Johnathan	Alsop	1:56:05
6	Male	Steven	Armstrong	1:56:59
7	Male	Nathan	Fa'avae	1:58:19
8	Male	Danial	Bremner	2:05:10
9	Male	Paul	Massie	2:06:37
10	Male	Paul	Moreno	2:08:59
11	Male	Mark	Cresswell	2:11:05
12	Male	Brent	Edwards	2:15:10
13	Male	Ross	Heald	2:15:38
14	Male	Daniel	Firth	2:16:22
15	Male	Mike	Walker	2:17:03
16	Male	Jarrah	Prior	2:17:21
17	Male	Callum	O'Leary	2:18:02
18	Male	Byron	Munro	2:20:05
19	Male	Keith	Alderson	2:23:57
20	Male	Todd	Jago	2:25:16
21	Male	Peter	Dawson	2:25:20
22	Male	Simon	Woods	2:27:29
23	Male	John	Toomath	2:31:33
24	Male	Mark	Bryant	2:33:38
25	Male	Sean	Timoney	2:40:18
26	Male	Nigel	Muir	2:40:40
27	Male	Brendan	Hickman	2:43:51
28	Male	Murray	Gane	2:45:43
29	Male	Jake	Stow	2:45:50
30	Male	Greg	Murton	2:47:52
31	Male	Tim	Kerr	2:50:15
32	Male	Brendon	Turner	3:09:18

